2018 NCHSAA 2A Mideast Regional

Oct 27,2018
WakeMed Soccer Complex
Cary, NC

Women's Team Scores

Place Team Points

1 Carrboro 34

2 NC School of Science & Math 54

3 Durham School of the Arts 68
4 East Davidson 131

5 Ledford 145

6 Clinton 168

7 Randleman 210

8 Providence Grove 220

9 Wheatmore 288

10 South Granville 309

11 Midway High School 312

12 East Montgomery 323

13 Jordan-Matthews 342

14 Whiteville 374
Event 1 Girls 2A 5k Run CC

Name Year School FINALS Points
1 Preisser, Hannah 9 Carrboro 18:40.06 1
2 Daggett, Emmaline 12 NC School of 19:12.27 2
3 Wong, Sofia 11 NC School of 19:2745 3
4 Luther, Emma 10 Eastern Rand 19:30.52

5 Ontiveros, Sheccid 12 Ledford 19:35.16 4
6 Humphrey, Emma 10 Durham Schoo 19:47.15 5
7 Ramsden, Madeline 10  Carrboro 19:49.60 6
8 Van Raay, Cora 10 Carrboro 19:51.58 7
9 Reeves, Katherine 11 NC School of 19:56.14 8
10 Guerry, Hayley 10  Carrboro 20:16.33 9
11 Watkins, Summer 11 East Davidson 20:19.07 10
12 Lounes, Louise 11 Carrboro 20:33.82 11
13 Healy, Margaret Ann = 9 Durham Schoo 20:39.55 12
14 Coleman, Elizabeth 12 Clinton 20:40.70 13
15 Miller, Lia 11 Carrboro 20:4548 14
16 Lounes, Selia 11 Carrboro 20:49.86 15
17 Battaglini, Gabbi 10 Durham Schoo 21:04.03 16
18 Foday, Jessie 10 Durham Schoo 21:04.98 17
19 Bartlett, Ella 9 Durham Schoo 21:09.19 18
20 Cude, Bella 12 Durham Schoo 21:10.75 19



21 Hirsch, Sarah
22 Spero, Kaia

23 Poppler, Kennedy

24 Oldaker, Tara

25 Butler, Lily

26 Reinhardt, Emma
27 Ortiz, Cristal

28 Kennedy, Abby
29 Frankel, Olivia

30 Tannous-Taylor, Audrey
31 Vazquez-Rodriquez, Jo

32 Figueroa, Layla
33 Joyner, Holly

34 Moore, Ellen

35 Davis, Allie

36 Cunha, Morgan
37 Deaton, Taylor
38 Kocher, Katie
39 Payne, Samantha
40 Lamb, Maegan
41 Tysinger, Millie
42 Martin, Angel
43 Payne, Skylar
44 Butler, Madison
45 Trejo, Leslie

46 Johnson, Alecia
47 Coltrane, Acacia
48 Spell, Bailey

49 Faison, Ella

50 Allred, Caroline
51 Hippert, Neva
52 Vela, Jeana

53 Jackson, Sarah

54 Penny Campbell, Akoya
55 Ferguson, Melissa

56 Burge, Kylie

57 Henderson, Danae

58 Gillespie, Olivia
59 Ray, Alli

60 Mcalister, Alexandria

61 Morris, Alexis
62 Maynor, Willow

63 Cannady, Madissen

64 Trivette, Mary
65 Martinez, Tanya
66 Mcintosh, Kayli
67 Davis, Tashiana
68 Rivera, Hadasa
69 Rojas, Maria
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NC School of 21:17.90
NC School of 21:22.96
NC School of 21:25.87
East Davidson 21:37.85
Providence Grove 21:38.34
NC School of 21:51.34
Clinton 21:59.28
East Davidson 22:02.07
Providence Grove 22:10.11
Durham Schoo 22:14.18
East Montgomery  22:31.96
Ledford 22:36.08
East Davidson 22:44.32
Eastern Rand 22:51.46
Ledford 22:53.43
Wheatmore Hi 22:54.77
Randleman 23:05.13
Randleman 23:11.34
Ledford 23:25.21
Clinton 23:26.55
East Davidson 23:38.81
Ledford 23:49.25
Ledford 24:05.69
Midway High School 24:13.34
Vance County Hig ~ 24:20.90
Randleman 24:28.11
East Davidson 24:36.29
Clinton 24:39.59
Clinton 24:41.85
Randleman 24:42.48
Wheatmore Hi 24:49.05
Randleman 25:03.19
Providence Grove 25:04.17
South Granville 25:08.34
South Granville 25:20.99
Bunn 25:25.05
Wheatmore Hi 25:31.55
Clinton 25:42.78
East Davidson 25:48.41
East Montgomery  25:49.54
Ledford 26:23.66
Providence Grove 26:33.22
Midway High 26:43.42
Providence Grove 26:50.06
Midway High 26:50.31
Jordan-Matthews 27:18.94
Vance County Hig ~ 27:21.95
Jordan-Matthews 27:28.03
Whiteville 27:28.46
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70 Martinez, Emilia
71 Henderson, Jennifer
72 Bellamy, Alexandria
73 Sebastian, Alexis
74 Hargrove, Anna

75 McManama, Chloe
76 Gates, Jessica

77 Walters, Mckenzie
78 Stover, Callie

79 Pierce, Zy-Kia

80 Hamilton, Brianna
81 Vargas, Janet

82 Burgess, Kelsey

83 Cunha, Meredith
84 Stover, Kyndell

85 Perry, Julie

86 Roberts, Lauren
87 Greene, Ellie

88 Suits, Sydney

89 Zavala, Llansy

90 Mix, Jenna

91 Vargas, Karyna

92 Perez, Beverly

93 Campbell, Hannah
94 Faulk, Shanekera
95 Jones, Jael

96 Vargas, Cindy

97 Trejo, Jessica
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TW Andrews
Jordan-Matthews
Whiteville

South Granville
Midway High
South Granville
South Granville
Jordan-Matthews
Providence Grove
Whiteville
Randleman

East Montgomery
Wheatmore Hi
Wheatmore Hi
Providence Grove
East Montgomery
Trinity High
Wheatmore Hi
Jordan-Matthews
Midway High
Bunn

East Montgomery
East Montgomery
Whiteville
Whiteville
Whiteville

East Montgomery
Vance County Hig

27:35.58
27:52.16
27:55.32
28:17.34
28:33.70
28:37.71
28:40.72
29:01.73
29:03.62
29:32.04
29:54.61
30:03.34
30:04.13
30:07.45
30:20.15
30:20.34
30:26.34
30:41.58
30:42.33
31:07.62
31:28.07
31:30.25
31:47.12
32:04.98
32:12.17
32:32.51
33:13.24
45:18.00
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